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Term Dates 2022-2023

Autumn Term

Term Starts:
Half Term:
Continues from:
Term Ends:

Spring Term

Term Starts:
Half Term:
Continues from:
Term Ends:

Summer Term

Term Starts:
Half Term:
Continues from:
Term Ends:

11 weeks

Monday 19 September (for 5 weeks)

Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October 2022
Monday 31 October (6 weeks)

Friday @ December

10 weeks

Monday 9 January (5 weeks)

Monday 13 to Friday 17 February 2023
Monday 20 February (5 weeks)

Friday 24 March

10 weeks

Monday 24 April (5 weeks)

Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023
Monday 5 June (5 weeks)

Friday 7 July

Please note for Monday sessions: Due to the May Day Bank Holiday on Monday 1 May,
schools with sessions on a Monday will finish on Monday 10 July to ensure all schools

receive equal sessions.

Schools: Please advise at the start of the academic year/term if you have any inset days
scheduled that will affect the planned delivery of your sessions.
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